339-U1389E-67R-1-A_SHLF"517731_20120101090335 __tif

L2
Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow R o
g) 'E = Grain-si : ° - g Logged by: Date:
T 5 3 rain-size g S £ % g' Comments >F 20"2
o o Ea| 8
s Avg. | Max. wol|l@m | @ d
=0 |/
--10 -- L \a
10 e _‘@A .
ety
--20 --
29. \ ] |
=30 — == : —1- - —
w7 ol (1o huagsive pud  —foron presen] |
[ B I B
=L [ L-f’f’ ] -
1 1 I| I \. _____________——___
4’ /b‘( .J N QA . ’S_ML— O otist Pifje/‘/ -
<) “ vr ;o fy_m§5r'lc
- 50 --
59 -4 &1, 5]{6.” '?"j“-"-bé",-.:;:{
|
||
il Oseril] | §
| 116, skC'il‘\raﬁ““UJ
- 80 -
--90 --
-Qym_( '{VH{/
-- 100 --
+1/06, ;l@”ﬁlmgh(’}“/’}
~110 - 117, SAC,H\W’WW‘//
1z, ) %mamw/
=120 = 4120, chell Pmaw«//
- 130 -
--140 --
{
--150 - \J/

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1389E-67R-2-A_SHLF"517761_20120101090646 __tif

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

Color

Grain-size

A\ig_;.

Max.

Sed.

struct. /

contact

Bioturb
Samples

Comments

Logged by:

SF

Date:

Lot

~0--
as] Qs l\

‘QV“{. art

- 20 --
-3 wie
\z ——

— 40 —

=50 --

- 60 -

- 70 --

- 80 --

--00 -

~100 --

~110 -

120 --

~130 -

140 -

- 150 -

Saml as above

155, s p“g‘“"“’/f

MAJOR LITHOLOGY:

MINOR LITHOLOGY:



339-U1389E-67R-3-A_SHLF~517791_20120101091010__tif 34385

Expedition 339: Mediterranean Outflow

o) _9_' Logged by: Date:

Comments zZo/2
SF

Grain-size

Drillin
distu
Color
Sed
struct. /
contact

Bioturb
Samples

Avg. Max.

—0--
Same a5 above

—

] Qs

=00 —

30— ~+ 20, ,goA;'Ma/('/S sprre

T 22, shel] 70”%& pord 5

50 -

—60 -

--70 -

1 — e

=80 =

=00 =

=100+

=110 —

~120

~130 -

—140-|/

150 -

MAJOR LITHOLOGY: MINOR LITHOLOGY:



